
Trans Date Explanation Deposit Withdrawal Event Total Balance
May 27, 2020 Donation $50.00 $731.69
28-May-20 Donation $50.00 $781.69
29-May-20 Donation $40.00 $821.69
June 1 2020 Donation $50.00 $871.69
june 1 2020 Donation $40.00 $911.69
june 1 2020 Donation $30.00 $941.69
june 1 2020 Donation $20.00 $961.69
June 1 2020 Donation $20.00 $981.69
June 4 2020 Donation $375.00 $1,356.69
June 4 2020 Donation $40.00 $1,396.69
June 4 2020 Donation $54.00 $1,450.69
June 4 2020 Donation $25.00 $1,475.69
June 8 2020 Donation $20.00 $1,495.69
June 10 2020 Etransfer payment to Larry re Woodpark flyers $113.00 $1,382.69
June 10 2020 Etransfer fee $1.50 $1,381.19
June 11 2020 Donation $30.00 $1,411.19
June 15 2020 Donation $50.00 $1,461.19
September 8 2020 Donation $50.00 $1,511.19
September 15 2020 Transfer to Tanya for paint mural costs (paint and brushes) $643.86 $867.33
September 15 2020 etransfer fee $1.50 $865.83
September 15 2020 Transfer to Tanya for paint mural costs (dollar store supplies) $278.00 $587.83
September 15 2020 etransfer fee $1.50 $586.33
September 15 20020 Donation $125.00 $711.33
November 12 2020 Cheque payment for Mural Painting Insurance #00124-3143292539 $25.00 $686.33
December 7 2020 Reimburusement from City of Ottawa re Mural Painting costs (paint and dollar store) $921.86 $1,608.19
December 9 2020 Cheque image fee $1.50 $1,606.69
January 4 2021 Donation $25.00 $1,631.69
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January 18 2021 Donation $20.00 $1,651.69
February 18 2021 Etransfer to David for Zoom use $25.00 $1,626.69
February 18 2021 etransfer fee $1.50 $1,625.19
February 18 2021 Etransfer to FCA annual fees $35.00 $1,590.19
February 18 2021 etransfer fee $1.50 $1,588.69
March 13 2021 Rebel.ca (annual domain name fee) $22.59
March 13 2021 Donation (TK not seeking reimbursement for Rebel.ca fee) $22.59
March 15 2021 Donation $19.00 $1,607.69
March 15 2021 Donation $10.00 $1,617.69
April 13, 2021 Donation $100.00 $1,717.69
April 13, 2021 Etransfer to David for annual WIXX website and upgrade for Woodpark.ca $148.78 $1,568.91
April 13, 2021 etransfer fee $1.50 $1,567.41
May 4 2021 Donation $30.00 $1,597.41
May 15 2021 Woodaprk flyer fees $103.40 $1,597.41
May 15 2021 Ian not seeking reimbursement for flyer fees $103.40 $1,597.41
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